2021 - 2022

Apellidos
ALARCON
ALBA
ALMANSA
ALMANSA
ALONSO
ALVARADO
ANEZ

ANEZ

ARCE

ARCE
ARROYO
BARQUERO
BARQUERO
BOMPA
BOSQUED
CAMPOS
COGOLLUDO
COZAR

DE LA OSADA
DE LA TORRE
DIAZ-MAROTO
DIAZ-MAROTO
ESTEVEZ
ESTEVEZ
ESTEVEZ
FELIZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FREITAS
FRESNO
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GOMEZ

Actividades Extraescolares

ARCE
BARANDALLA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
MERCADO
GUTIERREZ
GALLO
GALLO
CAMPOS
CAMPOS
ABAD
GARCIA
GARCIA

CASTARNO
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
VITUTIA
DOMINGUEZ
TORRESANO
DAROQUI
DAROQUI
GALAN
GALAN
GALAN

BENITEZ
CRESPO
LLINARES
PUERTO
RIVERO
GARCIA
GARCIA
MASFERRER
MASFERRER
OLAYA
OLAYA
RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO
ASENJO

C.E.l.P. Jarama

Nombre
VEGA
DIEGO
ISMAEL
JULIA
SAMUEL
IAN
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO
HECTOR
NEUS
MARCO
CARMEN
JULIA
CAMELIA ELENA
INES
MARIA
MARTINA
JORGE
ZOE

JUAN ANDRES
EVA
MARTIN
CARLOS
MIGUEL
PABLO
LORENA
CRISTINA
ENZO

JUAN JOSE
MARCOS
FRANCISCO
BASTIEN
HUGO
GONZALO
GUILLERMO
GONZALO
MARTIN
MAURO
NICOLAS
ALEJANDRO

N° Sorteo

N° Sorteo
1
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Apellidos
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
INIGUEZ
JIMENEZ
JOLEINI
JOVER
JOVER
LOBO
MACDONALD
MALONDA
MALONDA
MARIN
MARIN
MARIN
MAROTO
MARTA
MARTA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MASETE
MELLADO
MIGUEL
MORALES
MORALES
MORCILLO
MORCILLO
MORCILLO
MORGADO
MORGADO
MURNOZ

ASENJO
MAMAN
MAMAN
SERRANO
SERRANO
SERRANO
DIAZ
GONZALEZ
HUECAS
UCEDA
BLANCO
PINEIRO
CAZORLA
HERNANDEZ
JOLEINI
VALEIRAS
VALEIRAS
GARCIA
DIAZ
OVALLE
OVALLE
CARRETERO
CARRETERO
GATO
CASIN
MATEO
MATEO
OTERO
OTERO
MASETE
DOMINGUEZ
NAVARRO
MIRALLES
MIRALLES
DE LA VILLA
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
FLORES
FLORES
PRIETO

Nombre
CAROLINA
ERIK

LEO
DAVID
IAGO
LIDIA
ADRIAN
ENZO
FERNANDO
AITANA
ARYAN
ALAIA
DANIEL
MARTINA
MARINA
LUCAS
MARC
INDIRA
SAM
ALVARO
DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
MARCO
SARA
DIEGO
LEYRE
MARCOS
BRUNO
CANDELA
NOAH
JAVIER
PAULA
CLAUDIA
PABLO
OLIVIA
DAVID
MATEO
ALEXANDRA
GABRIELA
ARIZONA

N° Sorteo
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80



Apellidos
MUR
MUR
NEGROTTI
NOALES
NOVOA
NUNEZ
OROSA
PALOMO
PASCUAL
PEINADO
PEREZ
PEREZ

PEREZ-CEJUELA
PEREZ-CEJUELA

PORTILLO
QUEVEDO
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
RASSE
RODAS
RODAS
RODRIGUEZ
RUBIO
RUBIO
SALAMONE
SALAMONE
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANTAMARIA
SANTOS
SANZ
SEGURA
SEGURA

CAGIGAO
CAGIGAO

SANCHEZ-ARCHIDONA

MARTINEZ
NIETO
MARTINEZ
LAUREIRO
RYAN
GONZALEZ
BEATO
CORTES
CORTES
ALONSO
ALONSO
SANCHEZ
MIGUEL
NUNEZ
NUNEZ
PAWLIKOWSKA
PAWLIKOWSKI
NUNEZ
TAMAYO
TAMAYO
CARRERO
PINTENO
PINTENO
CEDRON
CEDRON
ALLENDE
ALLENDE
CANALES
CARRACEDO
RUIZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ESTEBAN
GARCIA DE MARINA
DIAZ
PRAPUGICU
PRAPUGICU

Nombre
ANDRE
NUNO
TOMAS
CARLA
JIMENA
DANIEL
CESAR
ALISON
MARCO
THIAGO KIEN
MATEO
SAMUEL
IVAN

SARA
ELENA
LEO
AARON MATHIAS
ARIANNA VICTORIA
LAURA
RADEK

LIA CAMILA
ISAAC
JULIA
SAUL
ENEKO
HUGO
EMMA
VALENTINA
ESTHER
GABRIEL
ELISA
ELENA
ABEL
AITANA
FLAVIA
GABRIEL
PAULA
ALEA

NOA

SOFIA

N° Sorteo
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120



Apellidos
SIERRA
STANCU
TAJADURA
TORRECILLA
TORRES
ULLOA
VALLEJO
VALLIER
VAQUERO
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VELASCO
VELASCO
VELASCO
VELASCO
VICENTE
VILARES

CLADERA

BON
FERNANDEZ
ILLESCAS
PONCE
FELIZ
HIDALGO
LOPEZ
PARRA
PARRA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
GILABERT
GILABERT
ACEVEDO
LOPEZ

Nombre
ISOBEL
ANDREI DAVID
IZAN
ALEJANDRA
VALERIA
LUCAS

IAN LORENZO
ADRIAN
ALEX

JESUS
LAURA

ADAY

LEILA
DANIEL
SARA
MARTINA
LAIA

N° Sorteo
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137



